Position

Medical Dir, Hope Program
Clinical Nurse I

Medical Social Worker Il
Community Outreach Worker
Medical Assistant

Clinical Nurse |

Project Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hope Complex Care
Hope Complex Care
Hope Complex Care
Hope Complex Care
Hope Complex Care
Hope Complex Care

Hope Complex Care

Total Wages

$182,249
$91,393
$84,635
$59,583
$44,002
$38,283
$30,378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,238
$19,039
$11,477
$7,523
$3,056
$4,340
$6,524



