Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Dir, Hope Program		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$182,249	\$1,238
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$91,393	\$19,039
Medical Social Worker II		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$84,635	\$11,477
Community Outreach Worker		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$59,583	\$7,523
Medical Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$44,002	\$3,056
Clinical Nurse I		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$38,283	\$4,340
Project Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hope Complex Care	\$30,378	\$6,524